
BEER & CIDER COCKTAIL

SOFTS

LIQUEUR & SHOTS

Estrella

Peroni

Corona

Estrella 0/0 Non Alcoholic

Estrella Galicia Gluten Free

Maeloc Apple Cider

Maeloc Fruit Cider
pear n pineapple

Maeloc Fruit Cider
strawberry

Maeloc Apple with Blackberry

Stella

Asahi

Coke/Diet Coke/Zero

Lemonade

Fevertree Tonic / Light 

J20
apple & raspberry / orange & passionfruit

Appletiser

Red Bull

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Puerto de India Strawberry  

Gin Mare, Rosemary

Gordons

Monkey 47

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Grey goose

Belvedere

Smirnoff

Ciroc

Absolut Vodka

Remy Martin vsop

Martell VS

Hennessy VS

£ 5.50

£ 4.95

£ 5.95

Barcardi

Mount Gay

Kraken Black

Old J Spiced

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

330ml £3.15

£3.15

£2.95

£3.15

£3.75

£3.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 4.75

£ 4.75

£ 4.25

£ 4.75

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 4.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

pint/half £5.75 / £2.95 

pint/half £6.25 / £3.15 

330ml £4.50

£4.20

£4.50

330ml £5.45

330ml £5.45

330ml £5.45

 £5.45

pint/half  £5.75/£2.95

pint/half  £6.25/£3.15

Limoncello

Kahlua

Baileys

Tia Maria

Cointreau

Licor 43

Jose Tequila

Tequila Rose

Campari

Pimms

Pernod

Disaronno

Grand Marnier Cognac

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry 

El Diablo
smooth tequila, blackcurrant liqueur, lime juice 
and topped with ginger ale

French Martini
a sweet elegant martini, vodka, raspberry liqueur, 
pineapple juice over ice

Espresso Martini
a sophisticated little devil, of Vodka, Kahlua 
liqueur, syrup & espresso

Mai Tai
this cocktail is as good as brunch, spiced 
rum, Malibu pineapple juice, orange juice and 
grenadine

Caipirinha
the Brazilian cousin this refreshing cocktail, 
Cachaca rum, muddled lime wedges & brown 
sugar served over crushed ice

Mojito
bacardi, cuba’s classic cocktail, white rum, lime 
wedges, fresh mint, brown sugar topped with 
sparkling water

Old Fashioned
the perfect old fashioned just for you whiskey, 
sugar and Angostura Bitters

Blue Lagoon
a refreshing retro cocktail with vodka, blue 
Curaçao, citrus juice and lemonade

Cosmopolitan
The “cosmo” with Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime and 
Cranberry.

Strawberry Daiquiri Classic Daiquiri 
with a sweet twist of Strawberry, Lime and Rum. 

Pornstar Martini
London’s famous Passionfruit, Vodka, Passoa, 
(lime & vanilla) with prosecco chaser. 

Paloma- Rocks - Grapefruit
Spanish for Dove, this Mexican cocktail has 
Tequila, grapefruit soda and lime 

Margherita-Martini- Lime Wheel
Shaken with Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime and Classic 
salt rim. 

Manhattan- Martini – Cherry
One of the 5 borough cocktails with Rye whiskey 
and Sweet Vermouth.

Aperol Spritz – Orange
The best Spritz about with Aperol. 
Prosecco and soda.

WHISKEYS

GIN

RUM

VODKA

COGNAC / CALVADOS /
ARMAGNAC

Jura Origin 10

Glenfiddich 12

Laphroaig 10

Woodford Reserve

Buffalo Trace

Craigeleachie

Southern Comfort

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Glenmorangie

£ 5.25

£ 5.25

£ 5.25

£ 6.00

£ 5.50

£ 4.95

£ 4.75

£ 5.75

£ 5.75

£ 6.25

£ 5.25

£ 5.25

£ 4.20

£ 5.95

£ 5.95

£ 5.25

£ 5.25

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 4.50

£ 5.95

£ 4.50

£ 4.25

£ 4.95

£ 4.75

£ 4.95

£ 4.25

£ 4.25

£ 4.25

£10.75

£10.75

£11.75

£11.75

£11.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

Other classic cocktails can be made
on request. Please advise us on any 

dietary requirements.


