BEER & CIDER		COCKTAIL		WHISKEYS -	
Estrella	pint/half £5.75 / £2.95	El Diablo	£10.75	Jura Origin 10	£ 5.25
Peroni	pint/half £6.25 / £3.15	smooth tequila, blackcurrant liqueur, lime juice and topped with ginger ale	110.75	Glenfiddich 12	£ 5.25
Corona	330ml £4.50	French Martini		Laphroaig 10	£ 5.25
Estrella 0/0 Non Alcoholic £4.20		a sweet elegant martini, vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice over ice		Woodford Reserve	£ 6.00
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free £4.50		Espresso Martini a sophisticated little devil, of Vodka, Kahlua liqueur, syrup & espresso		Buffalo Trace	£ 5.50
Maeloc Apple Cider 330ml £5.45				Craigeleachie	£ 4.95
Maeloc Fruit Cider	330ml £5.45	Mai Tai		Southern Comfort	£ 4.75
pear n pineapple	330ml £5.45	this cocktail is as good as brunch, spiced rum, Malibu pineapple juice, orange juice and		Jameson	£ 5.75
Maeloc Fruit Cider strawberry	330ml £5.45	grenadine		Jack Daniels	£ 5.75
Maeloc Apple with Blackberry £5.45		Caipirinha the Brazilian cousin this refreshing cocktail,		Glenmorangie	£ 6.25
Stella	pint/half £5.75/£2.95	Cachaca rum, muddled lime wedges & brown sugar served over crushed ice		Otommorangio	2 0.20
Asahi	pint/half £6.25/£3.15	Mojito		GIN	
		bacardi, cuba's classic cocktail, white rum, lime wedges, fresh mint, brown sugar topped with			CEOE
SOF	FTS	sparkling water		Puerto de India Strawberry Gin Mare, Rosemary	£ 5.25
Coke/Diet Coke/Zero 330mt £3.15		Old Fashioned		Gordons	£ 4.20
Lemonade	£3.15	the perfect old fashioned just for you whiskey, sugar and Angostura Bitters		Monkey 47	£ 5.95
Fevertree Tonic / Light £2.95 J20 apple & raspberry / orange & passionfruit £3.15		Blue Lagoon a refreshing retro cocktail with vodka, blue Curaçao, citrus juice and lemonade		Hendricks	£ 5.95
				Tanqueray	£ 5.25
			040 77	Bombay Sapphire	£ 5.25
Appletiser	£3.75	Cosmopolitan The "cosmo" with Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime and	£10.75	RUM —	
Red Bull	£3.75	Cranberry.		Barcardi	£ 4.25
Apple Juice	£2.75	Strawberry Daiquiri Classic Daiquiri		Mount Gay	£ 4.95
Orange Juice	£2.75	with a sweet twist of Strawberry, Lime and Rum.		Kraken Black	£ 4.75
Cranberry Juice	£2.75	Pornstar Martini London's famous Passionfruit, Vodka, Passoa,	£11.75	Old J Spiced	£ 4.95
Pineapple Juice	£2.75	(lime & vanilla) with prosecco chaser.		Malibu	£ 4.25
LIQUEUR & SHOTS		Paloma- Rocks - Grapefruit Spanish for Dove, this Mexican cocktail has Tequila, grapefruit soda and lime	£11.75	Captain Morgan Spiced	£ 4.25
				Captain Morgan Dark	£ 4.25
Limoncello £ 3.95		Marchanita Martini Lina M/baal	£10.75	Captain Morgan Dark	£ 4.25
Kahlua	£ 3.95	Margherita-Martini- Lime Wheel Shaken with Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime and Classic salt rim.	210.70	VODKA	
Baileys	£ 4.75	Sutt 1111.		Grey goose	£ 5.50
Tia Maria £ 4.75		Manhattan- Martini – Cherry One of the 5 borough cocktails with Rye whiskey and Sweet Vermouth.	£10.75	Belvedere	£ 5.50
Cointreau £ 4.25				Smirnoff	£ 4.50
Licor 43	£ 4.75	Aperol Spritz – Orange	£10.75	Ciroc	£ 5.95
Jose Tequila	£ 3.95	The best Spritz about with Aperol. Prosecco and soda.		Absolut Vodka	£ 4.50

Other classic cocktails can be made on request. Please advise us on any dietary requirements.

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 4.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

Tequila Rose

Campari

Pimms

Pernod

Disaronno

Grand Marnier Cognac

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry

COGNAC / CALVADOS / ARMAGNAC

Remy Martin vsop	£ 5.50
Martell VS	£ 4.95
Hennessy VS	£ 5.95